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Points Report

New Hampshire Motor Speedway

17th Running UNOH 175

1291  Matt Crafton 15 602 0 0 16 0 2 2 1 0$356,225

1382  Johnny Sauter 8 595 -7 -7 16 0 1 1 2 0$281,523

1183  Ryan Blaney 12 578 -24 -17 16 1 1 2 3 0$327,777

964  Darrell Wallace Jr. 16 567 -35 -11 16 1 2 2 4 0$319,101

935  German Quiroga 3 530 -72 -37 16 0 0 1 5 0$237,201

836  Joey Coulter 0 527 -75 -3 16 0 0 1 6 0$206,582

617  Ben Kennedy # 3 509 -93 -18 16 0 0 0 7 0$208,542

848  Timothy Peters 2 508 -94 -1 16 0 0 1 8 0$242,557

519  Jeb Burton 1 491 -111 -17 16 0 0 2 10 1$190,691

10510  Ron Hornaday Jr. 5 460 -142 -31 13 0 0 1 9 -1$193,308

1011  Mason Mingus # 0 401 -201 -59 16 0 0 2 11 0$174,391

2012  Bryan Silas 0 388 -214 -13 16 0 0 5 12 0$170,396

0013  Tyler Young # 0 376 -226 -12 16 0 0 6 13 0$168,530

3214  John Wes Townley 0 374 -228 -2 13 0 0 2 14 0$143,780

0015  Norm Benning 0 327 -275 -47 16 0 0 7 15 0$149,996

0016  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 325 -277 -2 15 0 0 0 16 0$147,345

4117  Tyler Reddick # 3 318 -284 -7 10 0 0 1 19 2$123,845

0018  Justin Jennings 0 316 -286 -2 15 0 0 6 17 -1$146,985

0019  TJ Bell 0 305 -297 -11 14 0 0 4 18 -1$133,750

6120  Joe Nemechek 1 279 -323 -26 8 0 0 0 20 0$114,071

5121  John H. Nemechek 1 269 -333 -10 8 0 0 1 22 1$98,430

4222  Erik Jones 8 252 -350 -17 8 0 1 1 23 1$131,231

5123  Cole Custer 6 246 -356 -6 7 2 1 0 24 1$121,935

3224  Tayler Malsam 0 236 -366 -10 8 0 0 1 21 -3$93,331

1025  Brennan Newberry 0 209 -393 -27 8 0 0 2 26 1$97,716

1026  Jimmy Weller 1 193 -409 -16 8 0 0 3 25 -1$89,986

1127  Gray Gaulding # 1 186 -416 -7 7 0 0 1 27 0$83,795

1028  Chase Pistone 0 141 -461 -45 5 0 0 1 28 0$50,685

3129  Justin Lofton 0 135 -467 -6 4 1 0 0 29 0$72,690

0030  Spencer Gallagher 0 119 -483 -16 5 0 0 2 30 0$51,495

0031  Ray Black Jr. 1 106 -496 -13 5 0 0 1 35 4$45,315

0032  Caleb Roark 0 98 -504 -8 7 0 0 7 36 4$58,595

1133  Brandon Jones 1 94 -508 -4 3 0 0 0 31 -2$35,945

2034  Ben Rhodes 0 93 -509 -1 3 0 0 1 32 -2$34,390

0035  Caleb Holman 0 89 -513 -4 4 0 0 1 33 -2$36,040

1036  Brian Ickler 0 83 -519 -6 4 0 0 3 34 -2$44,326

0037  Max Gresham 0 78 -524 -5 3 0 0 1 37 0$27,670

0038  BJ McLeod 0 78 -524 0 5 0 0 5 42 4$41,100

0039  Korbin Forrister 0 72 -530 -6 4 0 0 1 38 -1$30,670

1040  Cameron Hayley 0 71 -531 -1 2 0 0 0 52 12$27,650

0041  Todd Peck 0 71 -531 0 4 0 0 2 39 -2$36,330

0042  Charles Lewandoski 0 64 -538 -7 6 0 0 6 40 -2$49,295

1043  Corey Lajoie 0 61 -541 -3 2 0 0 0 41 -2$23,350

0044  Scott Riggs 0 51 -551 -10 2 0 0 1 43 -1$22,630

0045  Scott Stenzel 0 51 -551 0 4 0 0 3 44 -1$38,505

0046  Jake Crum 0 49 -553 -2 3 0 0 3 45 -1$25,170

0047  JR Heffner 0 47 -555 -2 2 0 0 1 55 8$16,660

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Ross Chastain 0 44 -558 -3 2 0 0 1 46 -2$19,540

0049  Brandon Brown 0 44 -558 0 2 0 0 0 61 12$15,325

1150  Ken Schrader 0 40 -562 -4 1 0 0 0 47 -3$14,410

1151  Andrew Ranger 1 40 -562 0 1 0 0 0 48 -3$17,300

1052  Jeff Choquette 0 37 -565 -3 1 0 0 0 49 -3$9,050

0053  Todd Shafer 0 37 -565 0 2 0 0 2 50 -3$24,396

0054  Raymond Terczak 0 34 -568 -3 3 0 0 3 51 -3$24,525

0055  Ted Minor 0 32 -570 -2 3 0 0 2 53 -2$25,555

0056  Jody Knowles 0 29 -573 -3 2 0 0 1 54 -2$14,205

0057  Chris Eggleston 1 26 -576 -3 1 0 0 0 56 -1$10,125

0058  Chris Fontaine 0 25 -577 -1 1 0 0 0 57 -1$11,250

0059  Ray Courtemanche 0 24 -578 -1 1 0 0 0 58 -1$12,775

0060  John King 0 21 -581 -3 1 0 0 0 59 -1$13,075

0061  Michel Disdier 0 20 -582 -1 1 0 0 0 60 -1$12,950

0062  Dustin Hapka 0 17 -585 -3 1 0 0 0 62 0$7,275

0063  Kyle Martel 0 17 -585 0 1 0 0 1 63 0$7,025

0064  Eric Caudell 0 16 -586 -1 1 0 0 0 64 0$7,250

0065  Clay Greenfield 0 14 -588 -2 1 0 0 1 65 0$8,740

0066  Justin Boston 0 14 -588 0 1 0 0 1 66 0$7,835

0067  Sean Corr 0 13 -589 -1 1 0 0 1 67 0$10,000

0068  Josh Williams 0 10 -592 -3 1 0 0 1 68 0$7,715

0069  Chris Cockrum 0 9 -593 -1 1 0 0 1 69 0$9,790

0070  Alex Guenette 0 8 -594 -1 1 0 0 1 70 0$7,630

0071  Tommy Regan 0 8 -594 0 1 0 0 1 71 0$7,023

0072  Bryan Dauzat 0 8 -594 0 1 0 0 1 72 0$7,220

7773  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -602 -8 8 4 6 0 73 0$318,060

6374  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -602 -8 7 0 1 0 74 0$104,771

3375  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -602 -8 3 0 1 0 75 0$76,866

1176  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -602 -8 2 0 0 0 76 0$31,516

1177  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 0 77 0$27,700

1178  Clint Bowyer(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 0 78 0$15,700

1179  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 0 79 0$9,885

0080  Jason White(i) 0 0 -602 -8 3 0 0 1 80 0$31,553

0081  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -602 -8 2 0 0 1 81 0$24,940

0082  Alex Tagliani(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 1 0 0 82 0$16,300

0083  Ryan Ellis(i) 0 0 -602 -8 7 0 0 5 83 0$61,735

0084  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -602 -8 2 1 0 1 84 0$16,405

0085  Travis Kvapil(i) 0 0 -602 -8 3 0 0 1 85 0$27,865

0086  Michael Affarano 0 0 -602 -8 2 0 0 2 86 0$17,039

0087  Michael Annett(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 0 87 0$6,605

0088  Adam Edwards 0 0 -602 -8 4 0 0 4 88 0$33,960

0089  Parker Kligerman(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 1 89 0$10,150

0090  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 1 90 0$7,210

0091  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -602 -8 3 0 0 3 91 0$24,880

0092  Cody Erickson 0 0 -602 -8 0 0 0 0 92 0$0

0093  Willie Allen 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 1 93 0$7,590

0094  Mike Harmon(i) 0 0 -602 -8 1 0 0 1 94 0$10,250

0095  Joe Cobb 0 0 -602 -8 0 0 0 0 95 0$0

0096  Jared Landers 0 0 -602 -8 0 0 0 0 96 0$0
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